
AGENCY GRANT STATUS CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER EMAIL WEBSITE STREET ADDRESS CITY ZIP

BERKELEY, CITY OF Open Ann Hardinger, Harbormaster (510) 981-6744 ahardinger@cityofberkeley.info http://www.ci.berkeley.ca.us/Marina_Home/ 201 University Avenue Berkeley 94710

BRISBANE MARINA, CITY OF Open Michael Hahn, Harbormaster (650) 583-6975 mhahn@ci.brisbane.ca.us http://www.ci.brisbane.ca.us/departments/marina/about 400 Sierra Point Parkway Brisbane 94005

BUTTE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT Open Sgt. Steve Collins (530) 538-7389 scollins@buttecounty.net www.buttecounty.net/sheriffcoroner 33 County Center Drive Oroville 95965

CHANNEL ISLANDS HARBOR, COUNTY OF VENTURA Open Gary Hirtensteiner, Harbor Capt. (805) 382-3011 gary.hirtensteiner@ventura.org http://channelislandsharbor.org/ 3900 Pelican Way Oxnard 93035-4367

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT Open Deputy Gary Madison (925) 427-8507 gmadi@so.cccounty.us www.co.contra-costa.ca.us/60/Sheriff 1980 Muir Road Martinez 94553

DANA POINT HARBOR DEPARTMENT, ORANGE COUNTY Open Lisa Smith, Acting Harbormaster (949) 923-2286 lsmith@ocdph.com http://ocdph.com/ 24650 Dana Point Harbor Dr Dana Point 92629

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT Open Deputy Rich Godfrey (310) 482-6031 MdRHarbor@LASD.Org http://www.lasd.org 13851 Fiji Way  Marina Del Rey 90292

MONTEREY MUNICIPAL MARINA, CITY OF Open Brian Nelson (831) 646-3950 nelson@monterey.org http://monterey.org/en-us/Departments/Harbor-Marina 250 Figueroa Street Monterey 93940

MORRO BAY HARBOR DEPARTMENT, CITY OF Open Eric Endersby, Harbor Director (805) 772-6254 eendersby@morro-bay.CAus http://www.morro-bay.ca.us/index.aspx?NID=144 1275 Embarcadero Morro Bay 93402

MOSS LANDING HARBOR DISTRICT Open Tommy Razzeca, Operations Mgr (831) 633-2461 razzeca@mosslandingharbor.dst.ca.us http://www.mosslandingharbor.dst.ca.us/ 7881 Sandholdt Rd Moss Landing 95039

NAPA COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT Open Sgt. Chris Carlisle (707) 253-4637 chris.carlisle@countyofnapa.org http://www.countyofnapa.org/Sheriff/ 1535 Airport Blvd Napa 94558

NEWPORT HARBOR DISTRICT, CITY OF Open Shannon Levin (949) 644-3041 shannon@newportbeachca.gov http://www.newportbeachca.gov/index.aspx?page=148 829 Harbor Island Drive Newport Beach 92660

NOYO HARBOR DISTRICT Open Jere Kleinbach, Harbormaster (707) 964-4719 noyohd@yahoo.com not available 19101 S. Harbor Drive Ft. Bragg 95437

OAKLAND POLICE DEPT Open Officer Frank Negrete (510) 238-7140 fnegrete@oaklandnet.com www.oaklandpolice.com 455 7th Street Oakland 94607

ORANGE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT Open Sean Scoles, Deputy (949) 723-1005 sscoles@ocsd.org http://ocsd.org/divisions/fieldops/security/harbor/ 1901 Bayside Drive Corona del Mar 92625

PORT SAN LUIS HARBOR DISTRICT Open Mara Ziehn (805) 595-5411 maraz@portsanluis.com www.portsanluis.com 3950 Avila Beach Dr. Avila Beach 93424

SACRAMENTO COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT Open Deputy Mark Kuzmich (916) 875-0493 mkuzmich@sacsheriff.com http://www.sacsheriff.com/pages/organization/central/marine.aspx 7000 65th Street Ste B Sacramento 95823

SACRAMENTO POLICE DEPARTMENT Open Officer Jason Warren (916) 808-8520 jwarren@pd.cityofsacramento.org http://portal.cityofsacramento.org/Police 5770 Freeport Blvd. Ste. 100 Sacramento 95822

                         SACRAMENTO POLICE DEPARTMENT Officer Todd Cook (916) 808-8520 tcook@pd.cityofsacramento.org http://portal.cityofsacramento.org/Police 5770 Freeport Blvd. Ste. 100 Sacramento 95822

SACRAMENTO-YOLO PORT DISTRICT (PORT OF WEST SAC) Open Rick Toft, Port Business Mgr. (916) 617-4565 rickt@cityofwestsacramento.org http://www.cityofwestsacramento.org/city/depts/cmo/port_of_west_sacramento/ 1110 West Capitol Avenue West Sacramento 95691

SAN DIEGO LIFEGUARD SERVICE, CITY OF Open Lt. John Sandmeyer (619) 980-0834 jsandmeyer@sandiego.gov http://www.sandiego.gov/lifeguards/ 2581 Quivira Court San Diego 92129

SAN FRANCISCO MARINA SMALL CRAFT HARBOR, CITY OF Open Lisa Chau (415) 831-6322 lisa.chau@sfgov.org http://sfrecpark.org/destination/sf-marina-small-craft-harbor-marina-green/ 3950 Scott Street San Francisco 94123

SAN FRANCISCO, PORT OF Open Joseph Reilly, Wharfinger (415) 274-0513 JOSEPH.REILLY@SFPORT.COM http://sf-port.org/index.aspx?page=1446 Pier 1 The Embarcadero San Francisco 94111

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE Open Sgt. Carey Pehl (209) 953-3428 ctpehl@sjgov.org http://www.co.san-joaquin.ca.us/SHERIFF/ 7000 Michael N. Canlis Blvd French Camp 95231-9781

SAN LEANDRO MARINA, CITY OF Open Delmarie Snodgrass (510) 577-3490 dsnodgrass@sanleandro.org http://www.sanleandro.org/depts/pw/marina 40 Mulford Point Drive San Leandro 94577
SAN MATEO COUNTY HARBOR DISTRICT: 
                        OYSTER AND PILLAR POINT MARINAS Open John Draper (650) 726-4382 jdraper@smharbor.com http://www.smharbor.com/ 400 Oyster Point Blvd, Ste 300 So. San Francisco 94080

SANTA BARBARA WATERFRONT DEPARTMENT, CITY OF Open Steve McCullough (805) 564-5530 smccullough@santabarbaraca.gov http://www.santabarbaraca.gov/gov/depts/waterfront/default.asp 132-A Harbor Way Santa Barbara 93109

SANTA CRUZ PORT DISTRICT Open Latisha Marshall, Harbormaster (831) 475-6161 lmarshall@santacruzharbor.org http://www.santacruzharbor.org/ 135 Fifth Avenue Santa Cruz 95062

SOLANO COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE Open Sgt. Tim Baffico (707) 784-1382 tbaffico@solanocounty.com http://www.solanocounty.com/depts/sheriff/ 530 Union Avenue, Suite 100 Fairfield 94553

VALLEJO, CITY OF Open Roland Rojas (707) 648-4557 rrojas@ci.vallejo.ca.us www.ci.vallejo.ca.us 111 Amador St. Vallejo 94590

VENTURA PORT DISTRICT Open Pat Hummer (805) 642-8618 phummer@venturaharbor.com http://venturaharbor.com/ 1603 Anchors Way Drive Ventura 93001
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